
Blind Structure
Level Ante

1 500

2 1000

3 1500

4 2000

5 2500

Break End of Reg Color up 500s

6 3000

7 4000

8 5000

9 6000

10 8000

Break

11 10000

12 12000

13 15000

14 20000

15 25000

Break

16 30,000

17 40,000

18 50,000

19 60,000

20 80,000

Break

21 100,000

22 125,000

23 150,000

24 200,000

25 250,000

Break

26 300,000

27 400,000

28 500,000

29 600,000

30 700,000

Pot

Double board

11AM - $60

20 MIN BLINDS
25,000 UNITS

$40 PRIZE POOL - $15 ENTRY FEE - $5 STAFF

Poker, Vegas Style Games & More
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